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                  DAY CAMP 2024  
                  IMPORTANT DATES AND HIGHLIGHTS 
 
 
Week 1 (June 10-June 14)  

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, June 3 

 Onsite Event: (Wed. June 12) Dog Show with Gunny and Jima 

 Onsite Option: (Wed. June 12) Paintball (Grade 5+) 

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. June 13) Crazy Socks  

 

Week 2 (June 17-June 21) 

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, June 10 

 Offsite Trip: (Tues, Wed or Thurs June 18-20) Art Party Place  

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. June 20) Hawaiian Shirts/Tourist 

 

Week 3 (June 24-June 28)  

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, June 17 

 Offsite Trip: (Wed. June 26) Electric City Aquarium  

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. June 26) Dream Jobs 

 

Week 4 (July 1-July 5) *closed on July 4 

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, June 24 

 On-Site Event: (Wed. July 3) Juggling show 

 On-Site Option: (Wed. July 3) Paintball (Grade 5+) 

 THEMESDAY: (Fri. July 5) Color War (wear cohort color) 

 

Week 5 (July 8-July 12)  

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due:  Monday, July 1 

 On-Site Event: (Wed. July 10) Reptile Guy  

 On-Site Option: (Wed. July 10) Paintball (Grade 5+) 

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 11) Crazy Hat Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Week 6 (July 15-July 19) 

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, July 8 

 Onsite Event: (All week!) Professor Malkemes science show 

 Onsite Option: (Wed. July 17) Paintball (Grade 5+) 

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 18) Throwback Thursday 

 

Week 7 (July 22-July 26))  

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, July 15 

 Offsite Trip: (Wed. July 24) Dietrich Theater  

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. July 25) Go Sports! 

 

Week 8 (July 29-August 2)  

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, July 22 

 Off-Site Trip: (Wed. July 31) Pittston Skyzone 

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. August 1) Character Day 

 

Week 9 (August 5-August 9)  

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, July 29 

 Onsite Event: (Wed. August 7) Pirate Training 

 Onsite Option: Paintball (Grade 5+) 

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. August 8) Look-A-Like Day 

 

Week 10 (August 12-August 16) 

 Reservation Updates Close & Full Payment Due: Monday, August 5 

 Onsite Event: (Wed. August 14) Camp Carnival 

 THEMESDAY: (Thurs. August 15) COH Apparel 

 


